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Women / XB / Child B
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stella Hitch1032
AGC - CA

9.325 9.525 9.6759.600 38.125
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Clarke1050
Peninsula - CA

9.275 9.225 9.3259.425 37.250
3 5T 3 3 2 

2 

Carolina Cornejo1033
AGC - CA

9.425 9.375 9.3008.950 37.050
1 2T 12T 4 3 

3 

Mila Librodo1030
AGC - CA

9.150 9.200 8.9509.325 36.625
4 7 6T 12 4 

4 

Ella Ding1049
Peninsula - CA

8.850 9.175 9.1759.350 36.550
7 8 5 6T 5 

5 

Mabel Tai1051
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.750 9.350 8.7509.450 36.300
8 4 2 15 6T

6T

Melrose Lam1052
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.650 9.125 9.2009.325 36.300
9 9 6T 5 6T

6T

Jolie Girgis1048
Peninsula - CA

9.000 8.875 9.1759.175 36.225
5T 12 8 6T 8 

8 

Emily Nelson1047
Peninsula - CA

8.525 9.000 9.1509.075 35.750
11 10 9 9 9 

9 

Jessica Smith1046
Peninsula - CA

9.000 8.050 9.1759.375 35.600
5T 15 4 6T 10 

10 

Azulceleste Villanueva1053
Twisters - CA

8.125 9.375 9.1008.950 35.550
14 2T 12T 10 11 

11 

Silvia Perez1054
Twisters - CA

8.300 8.650 9.3509.000 35.300
12 14 11 2 12 

12 

Claire Huntley1031
AGC - CA

8.150 9.225 9.0258.825 35.225
13 5T 15 11 13 

13 

Irelyn Carlson1055
Twisters - CA

8.550 8.725 8.8259.050 35.150
10 13 10 14 14 

14 

Nina `Rozenberg1044
Peninsula - CA

8.100 8.975 8.8758.850 34.800
15 11 14 13 15 

15 
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